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BBA FIFTH SBM ADD ON LOGISTIC STUDENT LIST
RANK CARD FOR THE YEAR 2O2O-2I

BATCH 2020-2023

SL.NO NAMES ADD ON MAX.MARKS MARKS SCORED

I A B DEVAKUMAR LOGISTIC 50 30

2 ABDULLA CVK LOGISTIC 50 33

3 ABHAY CHANDRAN LOGISTIC 50 32

4 ABHIJITH P BALAN LOGISTIC 50 36

5 ABHINAND JAYADAS LOGISTIC 50 35

6 ABHINAIID.T.V LOGISTIC 50 34

7 ABHIRAJ.R LOGISTIC 50 39

8 ABIN BABU LOGISTIC 50 30

9 ABIN TOM LOGISTIC 50 32

10 ABOOBACKER RIHAN.E.P LOGISTIC 50 31

11 ADHIL SUBHAN TS LOGISTIC 50 34

12 ADITIIYAN B SAJI LOGISTIC 50 36

t3 AIBEL BENNY LOGISTIC s0 35

t4 AISWARYA SUBASH LOGISTIC 50 32

15 AJIL JOSE LOGISTIC 50 31

16 AJZAL LOGISTIC 50 30

t7 AKASH CHANDRAN LOGISTIC 50 36

18 AKASH RAJ V LOGISTIC 50 39

t9 AKASH.M.B LOGISTIC 50 38

20 AKHIL K.S LOGISTIC 50 36

2l AKSHAY ANIL LOGISTIC 50 35

22 AKSHAY KUMAR LOGISTIC 50 32

23 ALBIN ANTOI\'Y LOGISTIC 50 31

24 ALBIN GEORGE LOGISTIC 50 33

25 ALBIN PETER LOGISTIC 50 32

26 ALEN PHILIP MANOJ LOGISTIC 50 35

27 ALENTO THOMAS LOGISTIC 50 36

28 ALOSH PAULSON LOGISTIC 50 34

29 ALOSHIYAS TOMY LOGISTIC 50 33

30 AMAL J LOGISTIC 50 29

31 AMAL K CYRIAC LOGISTIC 50 28

32 AMAL ROY LOGISTIC 50 32

33 AMAL.S LOGISTIC 50 35

34 AMALNATH T.V LOGISTIC 50 31

35 AMRUTA BASURAJ MAILE LOGISTIC 50 30

36 ANAGHA EP LOGISTIC 50 32

37 ANAND KRISHNA LOGISTIC 50 30

38 ANAS PUTHTIVEETTIL KAl LOGISTIC 50 31

39 ANJITHA S RAMESH LOGISTIC 50 36
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40 ANOOP K,S LOGISTIC 50 35

4t ANSIL UM LOGISTIC 50 32

12 ARON DANIEL RAJU LOGISTIC 50 31

43 ASHIRVAD A 36

11 ASWIN BAIJU LOGISTIC 50 39

45 LOGISTIC 50 38

46 ATHUL A.E LOGISTIC 50 33

47 AZEEZ MOHAMMED ARSE LOGISTIC 36

48 LOGISTIC 50 35

49 CHRISTO SJOHN I,OGISTIC 50 39

50 CHRISTY BINOY LOGISTIC 50

51 DASARI AJAY SAMPATH LOGISTIC 50 34

s2 LOGISTIC 32

53 f,BIN BIJU LOGISTIC 50 3t

54 ELISAWALKER LOGISTIC 50 30

55 FARHAN FASAL 50 32

56 FEBIN FRANCY 50 35

s7 FRANCIS XAVIER LOGISTIC 50 38

58 GAUTHAM PRAKASH LOGISTIC 50 39

59 GIBS JOSEPH LOGISTIC 50 34

60 GIRINATH M LOGISTIC 50

61 GOPIKA KRISHNAN LOGISTIC 50 35

62 HENCE JAISON LOGISTIC 50 32

63 HIBBAN HARIS PONNABIL LOGISTIC 50 31

64 HRtr)YAVK LOGISTIC 50 30

65 JAFIN J.K LOGISTIC 50 30

66 JAYAKRISIINAN KU LOGISTIC 50 32

61 JEEVAN SIBY LOGISTIC 50 31

68 JERIN K.A LOGISTIC 50 36

69 JERIN SABU LOGISTIC 50 35

70 JIBIN JOY LOGISTIC 50 l,

7t JIMSHAD.P LOGISTIC 50 3l
72 JITHIN KJ LOGISTIC 50

73 JOBIN VJ LOGISTIC 50 31

74 JOMON LOGISTIC 50 33

75 JOSEPH MATHEW LOGISTIC 50 32

76 JOSNA VJ LOGISTIC 50 30

77 K.S.ADHITHYAN LOGISTIC 50 32

78 KASI REDDY NANDINI LOGISTIC 50 36

79 LEVIN JOHN 50 35

80 MANU THAMBAN.P LOGISTIC 50 39

81 MIDHUN GANESHAN LOGISTIC 50 35

82 MOHAMED HASHIM.A.H LOGISTIC 50 38

83 MOHAMMED ANAS MK LOGISTIC 50 36

84 MOHAMMED ARSHAD MV LOGISTIC 35

85 MOHAMMED JADHEED AI LOGISTIC 50 34

86 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA LOGISTIC 50 36
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87 MUHAMMEDAFSAL.K LOGISTIC 50

88 MUHAMMED ANFAS 50 32
89 MUHAMMf,D AS LOGISTIC 50 31
90 MUHAMMEDASLAM LOGISTIC 50 30

MUHAMMED NAVAS CK LOGISTIC 3l
92 MUHAMMEDRAf,ES.P LOGISTIC 50 30
93 MUHAMMED SAHAL.K.M LOGISTIC 50
94 MUHAMMED SAHAL.V.P 50 36
95 MUHAMMED SALMANUL ] 50 39
96 MUHAMMED SHA .J LOGISTIC 50 35
97 MUHAMMf,D YASIR.VK LOGISTIC

LOGISTIC
50 38

98 NADAN P MATHEW 50 34
99 NARA LAVAI\'YA LOGISTIC 50 29

r00 NELBIN SHAJI LOGISTIC 50 32
l0r NIIIAL MUHAMMED T LOGISTIC 50 30
102 NITHINJOHNSON LOGISTIC 50
103 PRAJf,ESH KP LOGISTIC 50 31
10,1 PRANAV B LOGISTIC 50 32
105 PRAPANCHvv LOGISTIC 50 36
106 LOGISTIC 50 39
107 REMIN K.A LOGISTIC 35
108 RENJITHTOMY LOGISTIC 38
109 RINCE MATHEW LOGISTIC 50 36
110 SALMANUL FARIS K.V LOGISTIC s0 34
lll SANINA SUNNY LOGISTIC 50 33
tt2 LOGISTIC 50 33
113 SARAH STASTNY LOGISTIC 50
tt4 SHAEEL ABDUSALAM LOGISTIC 50
1ls SIIANUF RAYYAN LOGISTIC 50
116 SHARAFT]DEEN LOGISTIC 50 36
tt7 SHARONMV LOGISTIC 50 35
118 SHINCE THOMAS LOGISTIC 50 39
ll9 SIDIIARTH PRADEEP 33
120 SIDHARTH.C LOGISTIC 50 36
t2t SITHARA.S LOGISTIC 50 35
122 SOORAJ T.M LOGISTIC 50
123 STEVE JOHN PIUS LOGISTIC 50 31
124 SUHAIL AP LOGISTIC 50 30
125 LOGISTIC 39
126 V.S.SRf,,ENATH LOGISTIC 50 35
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BBA SIXTH SEM ADD ON LOGISTIC STUDENT LIST

RANK CARD FOR THE YEAR 2O2O-2I

BATCH 2020-2023

MAX.MARKS MARKS SCOREDADD ONAMESL NO
50 40LOGISTIC1 B DEVAKUMAR
50 4lLOGISTICCVK,,

42LOGISTIC 50ABHAY CHANDRAN3
50 45ABHIJITH P BALAN4

3250ABHINAND JAYADAS5
3850LOGISTICABHINAND.T.V
3650LOGISTIC7
3950LOGISTIC8 BABU
38509 ABIN TOM
335010 ABOOBACKER RIHAN .E.P
3650LOGISTICADHIL SUBHAN TS1l
3250LOGISTICAN B SAJIt2
3550LOGISTICBENNY13
3950LOGISTICAISWARYA SUBASHt4
3850ISTICAJIL JOSE15
3050LOGISTICAJZAL
4t50LOGISTICCHANDRANt7
4250LOGISTIC18
4550AKASH.M.Bl9
3650ISTICAKHIL K.S
3850LOGISTICANIL2t
3950LOGISTICAKSHAY KUMAR22
3850ALBIN ANTONY23
3550LOGISTICGEORGE24
3650LOGISTICALBIN PETER25
3950ISTICALEN PHILIP MANOJ26
3850LOGISTICTHOMAS
3450LOGISTICIIOSU PAULSON28 3l50llosnryas TOMY29 3050LOGISTICJ 4l50

K CYRIAC31 4350LOGISTICROY32 3550LOGISTICAMAL.S33 3950.vTTHAAMALN 3650LOGISTICMAILEBASURAJAAMRUT35 3850
ANAGHA EP36 3550LOGISTICAKRISHN31 3450
ANAS 3750LOGISTICS RAMESH39 50
ANOOP K.S40 3050ISTICUM4l 3150RAJUDANIELARON42
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43 ASHIRVAD A LOGISTIC 50

44 ASWIN BAIJU LOGISTIC 50 36

45 ASWIN T JAYAN LOGISTIC 39

46 ATHUL A.E LOGISTIC 50

47 AZEEZ MOHAMMED ARSHI] LOGISTIC 50 35

48 BLESSEN MATHEW LOGISTIC 50 34

49 CHRISTO S JOHN LOG ISTIC 50 31

50 CHRISTY BINOY LOGISTIC 50 32

5t DASARI AJAY SAMPATH LOGISTIC 50 35

52 E.K SARANG RAGHUNATH LOGISTIC 36

53 EBIN BIJU LOGISTIC 50

54 ELISA WALKER LOGISTIC 50 35

55 FARHAN FASAL LOGISTIC 50 38

56 FEBIN FRANCY LOC ISTIC 50 36

57 FRANCIS XAVIER LOGISTIC 50 35

58 GAUTHAM PRAKASH 50 34

59 GIBS JOSEPH LOGISTIC
60 GIRINATH M LOGISTIC 4t

6l GOPIKA KRISHNAN LOGISTIC 50 42

62 HENCE JAISON LOGISTIC 50 36

63 HIBBAN HARIS PONNABILA LOGISTIC 50 35

61 HRIDYA VK LOGISTIC 50 42

65 JAFIN J.K LOGISTIC 50 43

66 JAYAKRISHNAN KU LOGISTIC 50 36

61 JEEVAN SIBY 50 35

68 JERIN K.A LOGISTIC 50

69 JERIN SABU LOGISTIC 39

'10 JIBIN JOY LOGISTIC 50 42

7l JIMSHAD.P LOGISTIC 50 4t

72 .IITHIN KJ LOGISTIC 50

JOBIN VJ LOG ISTIC 50 43

14 JOMON 50 4t

75 JOSEPH MATHEW LOGISTIC 50 41

JOSNA VJ LOGISTIC 50

77 K.S.ADHITHYAN LOG ISTIC 50

78 KASI REDDY NANDINI LOGISTIC 39

79 LEVIN JOHN LOGISTIC 50 42

80 MANU THAMBAN.P LOGISTIC 50

MIDHUN GANESHAN LOCISTIC 50 42

82 MOHAMED HASHIM.A.H 50 38

83 LOGISTIC 50 39

81 MOHAMMED ARSHAD MV LOGISTIC 50 35

85 MOHAMMED JADHEED ALI LOGISTIC 39

86 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA LOGISTIC 50

87 MUHAMMED AFSAL.K LOGISTIC 50 34

88 MUHAMMED ANFAS LOGISTIC 50

89 MUHAMMED AS LOGISTIC 50 39

90 MUHAMMED ASLAM 50

9l MUHAMMED NAVAS CK LOGISTIC 50 38

92 MUHAMMED RAEES.P LOGISTIC 50 36
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93 MUHAMMED SAHAL.K.M LOGISTIC 50 32

94 MUHAMMED SAHAL.V.P LOGISTIC 50 35

95 SALMANUL F LOGISTIC 50 34

96 SHA.J LOGISTIC 31

97 MUHAMMED YASIR.VK LOGISTIC 50 34

98 NADANP MATHEW LOGISTIC 50 32

99 NARA LAVANYA LOGISTIC 50 35

100 NELBIN SHAJI LOGISTIC 50 36

101 NIHAL MUHAMMED T LOGISTIC 50 39

102 NITHINJOHNSON LOGISTIC 50 3s

103 PRAJEESH KP LOGISTIC 50 3s

104 PRANAV B LOGISTIC 50 34

105 PRAPANCH W LOGISTIC 50 38

106 PRINCE P PRASAD LOGISTIC 50 34

107 REMIN K.A TOGISTIC 50 36

108 RENJITH TOMY LOGISTIC 50 39

109 RINCE MATHEW LOGISTIC 50 35

110 SALMANUL FARIS K.V LOGISTIC 50 38

111 SANINA SUNNY LOGISTIC 50 32

tt2 SANJAY S LOGISTIC 50 30

u3 SARAH STASTNY LOGISTIC 50 31

tt4 SHAEEL ABDUSALAM LOGISTIC 50 31

115 SHANUF RAYYAN LOGISTIC 50 32

116 SHARAFUDEEN LOGISTIC 50 39

tt7 SHARON MV LOGISTIC 50 35

118 SHINCE THOMAS LOGISTIC 50 38

119 SIDHARTH PRADEEP LOGISTIC 50 36

120 SIDHARTH.C LOGISTIC 50 40

tzt SITHARA.S LOGISTIC 50 4t
122 SOORAJ T.M LOGISTIC 50 39

t23 STEVE JOHN PIUS LOGISTIC 50 38

124 SUHAIL AP LOGISTIC 50

125 U SALEH LATHEEF LOGISTIC 50 35

126 V.S.SREENATH LOGISTIC 50 34
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